Are you Recycling or Wish-Cycling?
Wish-Cycling is the practice of tossing
guestionable items in the recycling bin, hoping
4 they can somehow be recycled. Wish-Cycling
. &g puts a strain on our recycling facilities because
. ',-,i these items need to be hand-sorted out.

PLEASE KOKUA AND RECYCLE ONLY:

o PLASTIC BOTTLES & AND & ONLY
= RINSED CLEAN

& NO FRUIT OR FOOD CONTAINERS
& NO PLASTIC BAGS

& NO OTHER PLASTICS

()

o ALUMINUM AND BI-METAL CANS

> RINSE CLEAN, DISCARD LIDS, LABELS OK
> NO AEROSOL CANS OR PAINT CANS

* NO FOOD RESIDUE

£

oy

D

¢* NEWSPAPER

& ALL NEWSPAPERS INCLUDING INSERTS
< REMOVE FROM PAPER OR PLASTIC BAGS
< NO MAGAZINES OR OFFICE PAPER

& NO PHONEBOOKS

ﬁv CARDBOARD & PAPER BAGS ()

< CORRUGATED BOXES, BOXBOARD, CARDBOARD ROLLS
< PAPER EGG CARTONS, PAPER BAGS OF ALL COLORS

& BREAK DOWN OR FLATTEN EVERY SIZE BOX

& REMOVE ALL PLASTIC OR STYROFOAM

Glass: County Recycling Centers ONLY —not 3 Can Plan

gg ~ GLASS CONTAINERS

& BOTTLES, JARS OF ALL SIZES

@ RINSE CLEAN, DISCARD LIDS, LABELS OK

& NO FOOD RESIDUE

< NO CERAMICS, LIGHT BULBS, OR WINDOW

@ Printed on 10% Recycled Paper

Talking Trash

brought to you by the
County of Maui, Department of Environmental Management
“Providing Quality Service & Preserving Our Island Environment”

INFORMATION YOU SHOULD SAVE

Waste Reduction Is Our Goal:

Refuse, Reduce & Reuse!
The truth is, we can’t recycle as many types of
items as we could before. It is more important
than ever to take personal responsibility in
reducing our overall waste stream. Everything
you do makes a difference.

Waste Reduction Tips

+ Make a plan and commit to a more waste-
free lifestyle with your family

+ Think before you buy; buy only what you need

+ Refuse single-use plastics and other items
by bringing your own bag, utensils, straw,
coffee cup, water bottle, etc.

+ Replace single-use items in your home with
reusable, non-plastic options

+ Choose options with less packaging when
making purchases, especially plastic packaging

« Buy items in bulk rather than smaller quantities
* Fix broken items rather than buying new ones

« Consider buying used items instead of new,
and donate rather than dispose

- Make a meal plan and store food wisely
+ Request non-plastic filler when ordering online

 Opt out of junk mail, emails and phone calls
for five years: Call toll-free 1-888-OPT-OUT

(1-888-567-8688) or visit

www.optoutprescreen.com

Protection &
Sustainability
Division

i

BYO!}
Bring Your Own... =



COUNTY RESIDENTIAL
RECYCLING & HI 5 CENTERS

KAHULUI—Across from the MACC
KIHEI—Piilani Hwy. & Welakahao St.
MAKAWAQO —Behind Kalama School
HAIKU—Across from Community Center
HANA LANDFILL—No HI 5s redeemed
Accepting the following items:

« HI 5 CONTAINERS REDEEMED

- NEWSPAPERS

+ ALUMINUM & CLEAN BI-METAL CANS

* GLASS BOTTLES & JARS

+ CARDBOARD & PAPER BAGS

* PLASTIC #1 & #2 BOTTLES WITH NECKS
* Rinse clean and remove tops

Operated by Aloha Recycling, 871-8544

HI 5 REDEMPTION
PROGRAM
Redeem beverage containers
labeled HI 5¢
MORE HI 5 LOCATIONS:

Aloha Recycling .....ccocceevvvnen. 871-8544
Aloha Shell Service ................ 877-5894
Lahaina Redemption Center..... 206-2550
Maui Disposal ......ccoeeveicieeene 252-7999
Hasegawa’s in Hana .............. 248-8231
Recycle Molokai .................... 553-4404
Lanai HI 5 Center .......cccveenne 757-0156

BE PREPARED:
* No liquid, food or trash
« Separate by material type
* OK to flatten aluminum & plastic

State of Hawaii Dept. of Health
586-4226 - http://health.hawaii.gov/hi5

Recycling Hotline: 270-7880 .
Lanai: 800-272-0125 x7880 @n’
. A
Molokai: 800-272-0117 x7880 (%)
recycle.maui@mauicounty.gov

o
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Aloha Recycling

Aloha Waste Systems

Arc of Maui

Big Brothers/ Big Sisters

Bio Beetle

Cooper Insulation

ECycling Maui

E-H International

EKO Compost

Habitat for Humanity

Hammerhead Metals

Home Depot

Interstate Batteries

Joy of Recycling

Ka Lima O Maui

Kihei Compost

Makai Glass

Malama Maui Nui (CWD)

Maui Disposal Company

Maui Compost

Maui Food Bank

Maui Friends of the Library

Maui Huliau Foundation

Maui Recycling Service

Office Max

Pacific Biodiesel

Pawn’s Tree & Mulch, Molokai

P. B. Sullivan Construction &
Hawaii Materials Recycling

PF Restoration

Puaa Recycling & Farm

Recycle Malokai

Refrigerant Recycling

Slim’s Power Tools

Teens on Call

Unitek Solvent Services

www.zerowastemaui.net

Pack and ship stores accept styrofoam & packing materials —call first.
Check the web or newspapers for thrift stores’ hours and locations.

RECYCLING & DIVERSION DIRECTORY

Please call first for policies, hours & acceptable items.

871-8544
893-0932
242-5781
242-9754
873-6121
870-1793
280-6460
868-4362
572-8844
986-8050
280-8844
893-7800
242-5887
572-6303
244-5502
874-0899
419-6658
877-2524
242-7999
877-0403
243-9500
871-6563
757-2100
244-0443
877-9448
877-3144
553-8073
875-2833

244-5905
264-3712
553-4404
888-682-1155
242-7878
281-2154
877-2667
283-8167

HI 5 redemption & recyclables

Waste/recyclable hauling

Cellphone recycling

Clothing/Household items pick-up

Rents cars powered with biodiesel

Install recycled cellulose/fiberglass

TVs/Computers/Monitors/Printers ONLY

Tires, auto & industrial batteries

Green waste, sells compost

Building/remodeling materials

Metals/junk cars/appliances/microwaves

Power tool batteries, CFL bulbs, no tubes

Auto & marine batteries

Fabric samples into designer accessories

Sells shredded paper

Green waste, sells compost

Accepts clean Styrofoam, packing peanuts

Beach clean-ups, illegal dumping clean up

Waste/recyclable hauling/processing

Green waste, sells compost

Usable produce & packaged food

Used books & magazines

Zero-Waste events & consulting

Business/residential curbside recycling

Toners & cartridge recycling

Cooking oil & grease, sells B100

Accepts greenwaste, gives away mulch i,

Crushes bricks, porcelain, concrete, B

asphalt, rocks, tiles & sells fill

All outdoor patio furniture repair .[

Food waste picked up/taken to pig farms t}
|

Recycling, UMO, electronics, HI 5s
Molokai Metals, Hana & Lanai events
Power tool batteries

Event recycling/refuse/H| 5 wire baskets
Commercial motor oil & fluids

Zero Waste Maui campaign

USED MOTOR OIL PARTNERS
Limited to 2 gallons per visit
Residential Drop-Off Only—No Commercial
Clean containers; No bleach bottles

LOCATIONS PHONE

Maui Qil Change, Kahului......... 877-7522
Kahului NAPA ..o 871-6272
Wailuku NAPA. ..., 244-3774
Kitigi Nafaussmamuma i 891-1314
Lahaina NAPA........ccceveveeeeeeenen, 661-4461
Olowalu Refuse Center ............ 242-7999
Central Maui Landfill................. 270-6153
Hana Landfill........c.cccooovvvnnnnn. 264-6313
Recycle MoloKai ......c.ccceecveeee.es 553-3869
Lanal NAPA i 565-9027

SOLID WASTE DIVISION mauicounty.gov/solid waste

COUNTY REFUSE SERVICE
Accounts ..... 270-7720
Maui............. 270-7452
Hana. i 248-8254
Molokai........ 553-3221
Lanalesses 559-0689

LANDFILLS ¥
Maui.................270-6153 -

Olowalu e 893-0932
g |27z L 264-6313
Molokai............ 553-3869
Lanai....ccccee..... 559-0689

ABANDONED VEHICLES INFORMATION

Did you know it’s illegal to abandon your car? Registered owners are held
financially responsible for towing, storage and disposal of abandoned vehicles.
Junk your vehicle properly at no charge with the Junk Vehicle Disposal
Assistance Program. Instructions and intake form are available online. To report
an abandoned vehicle, call MPD’s non-emergency line, 244-6400, select “0” to
file a report. Molokai, 553-5355; Lanai, 270-8217. mauicounty.gov/avm

FREE Residential Appliance
& Car Battery Drop-Off
at Hammerhead Metals, 280-8844

LAHAINA DROP BOX CENTER OPENS!

* Hours: Mon-Sat 8:15- 4:30, closed Sun
Newspaper, Glass, Cardboard, Clean #1 & #2 Plastic bottles with
necks, no tops. No other plastics!

This two-year pilot project is funded by a Recycling Grant and is managed by the
HI-5 Redemption Center. Call Charles Lee at 260-7966 for information.

Location: 275 Lahainaluna Road

Recycle:

g

YOTECT OUR ISLAND ENVIRONMENT!”




