June 2019 Update



Talking Trash

brought to you by the

County of Maui, Department of Environmental Management "Providing Quality Service & Preserving Our Island Environment"





Are you Recycling or Wish-Cycling?

Wish-Cycling is the practice of tossing questionable items in the recycling bin, hoping they can somehow be recycled. Wish-Cycling puts a strain on our recycling facilities because these items need to be hand-sorted out.

PLEASE KOKUA AND RECYCLE ONLY:



PLASTIC BOTTLES



- © PLASTIC BOTTLES & AND & ONLY
- **© RINSED CLEAN**
- **O NO FRUIT OR FOOD CONTAINERS**
- O NO PLASTIC BAGS
- **O NO OTHER PLASTICS**



ALUMINUM / BI-METAL 🚳



- ALUMINUM AND BI-METAL CANS
- © RINSE CLEAN, DISCARD LIDS, LABELS OK
- O NO AEROSOL CANS OR PAINT CANS
- O NO FOOD RESIDUE



NEWSPAPER



- ALL NEWSPAPERS INCLUDING INSERTS
- **© REMOVE FROM PAPER OR PLASTIC BAGS**
- O NO MAGAZINES OR OFFICE PAPER
- NO PHONEBOOKS



CARDBOARD & PAPER BAGS 🚳



- © CORRUGATED BOXES, BOXBOARD, CARDBOARD ROLLS
- **© PAPER EGG CARTONS, PAPER BAGS OF ALL COLORS**
- **6 BREAK DOWN OR FLATTEN EVERY SIZE BOX**
- © REMOVE ALL PLASTIC OR STYROFOAM

Glass: County Recycling Centers ONLY - not 3 Can Plan



GLASS CONTAINERS



- O BOTTLES, JARS OF ALL SIZES
- O RINSE CLEAN, DISCARD LIDS, LABELS OK
- O NO FOOD RESIDUE
- NO CERAMICS, LIGHT BULBS, OR WINDOW

Waste Reduction Is Our Goal: Refuse, Reduce & Reuse!

The truth is, we can't recycle as many types of items as we could before. It is more important than ever to take personal responsibility in reducing our overall waste stream. Everything you do makes a difference.

Waste Reduction Tips

- · Make a plan and commit to a more wastefree lifestyle with your family
- · Think before you buy; buy only what you need
- Refuse single-use plastics and other items by bringing your own bag, utensils, straw, coffee cup, water bottle, etc.
- Replace single-use items in your home with reusable, non-plastic options
- Choose options with less packaging when making purchases, especially plastic packaging
- Buy items in bulk rather than smaller quantities
- Fix broken items rather than buying new ones
- Consider buying used items instead of new, and donate rather than dispose
- Make a meal plan and store food wisely
- Request non-plastic filler when ordering online
- · Opt out of junk mail, emails and phone calls for five years: Call toll-free 1-888-OPT-OUT (1-888-567-8688) or visit www.optoutprescreen.com





COUNTY OF MAUI Environmental Protection & Sustainability Division

COUNTY RESIDENTIAL RECYCLING & HI 5 CENTERS

KAHULUI—Across from the MACC KIHEI—Piilani Hwy. & Welakahao St. MAKAWAO—Behind Kalama School HAIKU—Across from Community Center HANA LANDFILL—No HI 5s redeemed Accepting the following items:

- HI 5 CONTAINERS REDEEMED
- NEWSPAPERS
- ALUMINUM & CLEAN BI-METAL CANS
- GLASS BOTTLES & JARS
- CARDBOARD & PAPER BAGS
- PLASTIC #1 & #2 BOTTLES WITH NECKS
- Rinse clean and remove tops
 Operated by Aloha Recycling, 871-8544

HI 5 REDEMPTION PROGRAM



Redeem beverage containers labeled HI 5¢

MORE HI 5 LOCATIONS:

Aloha Recycling	871-8544
Aloha Shell Service	877-5894
Lahaina Redemption Center	206-2550
Maui Disposal	252-7999
Hasegawa's in Hana	248-8231
Recycle Molokai	553-4404
Lanai HI 5 Center	757-0156

BE PREPARED:

- · No liquid, food or trash
- · Separate by material type
- · OK to flatten aluminum & plastic

State of Hawaii Dept. of Health 586-4226 • http://health.hawaii.gov/hi5

Recycling Hotline: 270-7880 Lanai: 800-272-0125 x7880 Molokai: 800-272-0117 x7880

recycle.maui@mauicounty.gov

USED MOTOR OIL PARTNERS

Limited to 2 gallons per visit Residential Drop-Off Only—No Commercial Clean containers; No bleach bottles

LOCATIONS	PHONE
Maui Oil Change, Kahului	.877-7522
Kahului NAPA	.871-6272
Wailuku NAPA	.244-3774
Kihei Napa	.891-1314
Lahaina NAPA	.661-4461
Olowalu Refuse Center	.242-7999
Central Maui Landfill	.270-6153
Hana Landfill	.264-6313
Recycle Molokai	.553-3869
Lanai NAPA	.565-9027

FREE Residential Appliance & Car Battery Drop-Off

at Hammerhead Metals, 280-8844



RECYCLING & DIVERSION DIRECTORY

Please call first for policies, hours & acceptable items.

Aloha Recycling	871-8544	HI 5 redemption & recyclables
Aloha Waste Systems	893-0932	Waste/recyclable hauling
Arc of Maui	242-5781	Cellphone recycling
Big Brothers/ Big Sisters	242-9754	Clothing/Household items pick-up
Bio Beetle	873-6121	Rents cars powered with biodiesel
Cooper Insulation	870-1793	Install recycled cellulose/fiberglass
ECycling Maui	280-6460	TVs/Computers/Monitors/Printers ONLY
E-H International	868-4362	Tires, auto & industrial batteries
EKO Compost	572-8844	Green waste, sells compost
Habitat for Humanity	986-8050	Building/remodeling materials
Hammerhead Metals	280-8844	Metals/junk cars/appliances/microwaves
Home Depot	893-7800	Power tool batteries, CFL bulbs, no tubes
Interstate Batteries	242-5887	Auto & marine batteries
Joy of Recycling	572-6303	Fabric samples into designer accessories
Ka Lima O Maui	244-5502	Sells shredded paper
Kihei Compost	874-0899	Green waste, sells compost
Makai Glass	419-6658	Accepts clean Styrofoam, packing peanuts
Malama Maui Nui (CWD)	877-2524	Beach clean-ups, illegal dumping clean up
Maui Disposal Company	242-7999	Waste/recyclable hauling/processing
Maui Compost	877-0403	Green waste, sells compost
Maui Food Bank	243-9500	Usable produce & packaged food
Maui Friends of the Library	871-6563	Used books & magazines
Maui Huliau Foundation	757-2100	Zero-Waste events & consulting
Maui Recycling Service	244-0443	Business/residential curbside recycling
Office Max	877-9448	Toners & cartridge recycling
Pacific Biodiesel	877-3144	Cooking oil & grease, sells B100
Pawn's Tree & Mulch, Molokai	553-8073	Accepts greenwaste, gives away mulch
P. B. Sullivan Construction &	875-2833	Crushes bricks, porcelain, concrete,
Hawaii Materials Recycling		asphalt, rocks, tiles & sells fill
PF Restoration	244-5905	All outdoor patio furniture repair
Puaa Recycling & Farm	264-3712	Food waste picked up/taken to pig farms
Recycle Molokai	553-4404	Recycling, UMO, electronics, HI 5s
Refrigerant Recycling	888-682-1155	Molokai Metals, Hana & Lanai events
Slim's Power Tools	242-7878	Power tool batteries
Teens on Call	281-2154	Event recycling/refuse/HI 5 wire baskets
Unitek Solvent Services	877-2667	Commercial motor oil & fluids
www.zerowastemaui.net	283-8167	Zero Waste Maui campaign
Pack and ship stores	accont styrofoar	n 9 nooking motorials call first

Pack and ship stores accept styrofoam & packing materials—call first. Check the web or newspapers for thrift stores' hours and locations.

SOLID WASTE DIVISION mauicounty.gov/solid waste COUNTY REFUSE SERVICE LANDFILLS

Accounts	270-7720	Maui	270-6153
Maui	270-7452	Olowalu	893-0932
Hana	248-8254	Hana	264-6313
Molokai	553-3221	Molokai	553-3869
Lanai	559-0689	Lanai	559-0689

ABANDONED VEHICLES INFORMATION

Did you know it's illegal to abandon your car? Registered owners are held financially responsible for towing, storage and disposal of abandoned vehicles. Junk your vehicle properly at no charge with the Junk Vehicle Disposal Assistance Program. Instructions and intake form are available online. To report an abandoned vehicle, call MPD's non-emergency line, 244-6400, select "0" to file a report. Molokai, 553-5355; Lanai, 270-8217. mauicounty.gov/avm

LAHAINA DROP BOX CENTER OPENS!

Location: 275 Lahainaluna Road • Hours: Mon-Sat 8:15- 4:30, closed Sun Recycle: Newspaper, Glass, Cardboard, Clean #1 & #2 Plastic bottles with

necks, no tops. No other plastics!

This two-year pilot project is funded by a Recycling Grant and is managed by the HI-5 Redemption Center. Call Charles Lee at 260-7966 for information.